Riasu Line Time Table Inbound Revised March 18, 2023 Sanriku Railway Co,Ltd.
Departure Kamaishi Miyako Kamaishi Miyako Kamaishi Kuji Miyako Kuiji Kuiji Kuji Miyako Kuiji Miyako Kamaishi Kuji Kuiji Miyako Kamaishi Kuji Miyako Kamaishi Kuji Miyako Kamaishi Kuji Kuji Miyako Kuiji
Destination Sakari Kamaishi Sakari Kamaishi Sakari Miyako Sakari Sakari Miyako Miyako Sakari Miyako | Kamaishi Sakari Sakari Miyako Kamaishi Sakari Miyako Kamaishi Sakari Miyako Kamaishi Sakari Miyako Miyako Kamaishi Miyako
Train No. 102D 5104D | 106D 108D 110D 5112D | 114D 116D 118D 120D 122D 124D
Kuiji Derert 5:08 5:52| 6:53| 8:05 10: 39 12:07(14:15 16:14 17 : 30 18 :25|19: 33 20: 46

Rikuchu-Ube " 5:12 6:02| 7:02| 8:14 10:48 12:16|14: 24 16 : 23 17 : 39 18:34|19:42 20 : 55
Rikuchu-Noda " 5:16 6:06| 7:07| 8:18 10:52 12:21|14:28 16 : 27 17 : 44 18:39|19:47 21:00
Tofugaura—Kaigan | 5:20 6 : 09 7:10 8:22 10 : 56 12:26|14:32 16 : 31 17 - 47 18 :42|19 : 50 21:03
Noda-Tamagawa " 5:283 6:15 7 :14 8:25 10 : 59 12:29|14 : 35 16 : 34 17 : 51 18 :46 |19 : 54 21 :07
Horinai " 5:29 6:21 7:20| 8:33 11:07 12:41|14:42 16 : 40 17 : 57 18 :53|20:00 21:13
Shirai-Kaigan " 5:33 6:26| 7:25| 8:40 11:13 12:48|14:49 16 : 45 18 :02 18 :58|20:05 21:18

Fudai " 5:38 6:31 7:29| 8:47 11:18 12 :53|14:53 16 : 49 18 : 06 19:02)|20:10 21:22
Tanohata " 5:49 6:45| 7:42| 8:57 11:28 13:03|15:03 16 : 59 18:16 19:13|20: 26 21:37
Shimanokoshi " 5:52 6:48| 7:45| 9:00 11: 31 13:06|15:06 17 : 03 18 : 20 19:16|20: 29 21 : 41

Iwaizumi-Omoto | # 6:01 6:57| 7:54| 9:09 11:40 13:15|15: 14 17 011 18 :29 19:25|20:38 21:49

Settai " 6:05 7:02| 7:58( 9:13 11: 44 13:20(15:19 17 : 15 18 : 33 19:30|20:43 21 :54

Shin-Taro " 6:14 7:10| 8:07| 9:22 11:53 13:28|15: 27 17 : 23 18:42 19:38|20:51 22:03

Taro " 6:18 7:14| 8:11 9:23 11:54 13:30|15:29 17 : 25 18 : 43 19:40|20:53 22 :05
Sabane " 6:23 7:20| 8:16| 9:30 11:59 13:35|15: 34 17 : 30 18 : 48 19:45|20:58 22:10
Ichinowatari " 6 :28 7:26| 8:21 9:35 12:04 13:40|15: 39 17 : 35 18 : 53 19:50|21:03 22:15

Yamaguchi-Danchi| 7 6 : 34 7 : 32 8:27 9: 41 12 :10 13:46|15: 45 17 - 41 18 : 59 19 :56(|21:09 22 : 21
Miyako Arival 6:37 7:36| 8:31 9:45 12:14 13:50|15: 49 17 : 45 19 :03 20:00(21:13 22 :25
Train No. 2D 4D 2006D | 5008D 1012D 12D 5014D 16D 18D 20D 22D
Miyako Doparturs 5:00 6:10 7 : 04 7 :46 9:56 12 : 31 14 :13 16 : 13 17 : 51 19 : 34 21:20
Sokei " 5:08 6:13 7:07| 7:50 9:59 12 : 34 14 :16 16:16 17 . 54 19 :37 21:23

Yagisawa-Miyakotandai | 1/ 5:06 6:16 7:10| 7:58 10:02 12:37 14 :19 16:19 17 : 67 19:40 21:26

Tsugaruishi " 5:13 6:25 7:18| 8:08 10: 11 12 : 44 14 : 27 16 : 27 18 : 04 19 :48 21 : 34
Haraigawa " 5:16 6:29 7:21 8:12 10:15 12 : 47 14 : 30 16 : 30 18 : 07 19 : 51 21 :37
Toyomane " 5:22 6 : 35 727 8:18 10 : 21 12 : 53 14 : 36 16 : 36 18 : 13 19 : 57 21 :43

Rikuchu-Yamada | # 5:36 6:49 7:44| 8:36 10: 36 13:08 14 : 55 16 : 51 18 : 28 20:12 21 :58
Orikasa " 5:39 6:52 7:47| 8:39 10: 39 13:11 14 : 58 16 : 54 18 : 31 20:15 22 :01

Iwate—Funakoshi | # 6:01 6 :58 7 :52 8 :45 10 : 44 13:16 15:03 16 : 59 18 : 39 20: 20 22 : 06

Namiitakaigan " 6 :09 7 : 06 8:01 8 : 55 10 : 53 13 : 25 15:12 17 : 08 18 : 48 20: 29 22 :15
Kirikiri " 6:13 7:10 8:04| 8:59 10:57 13:29 15:16 17 :12 18 : 51 20 : 33 22:19
Otsuchi " 6:21 7:16 8:11 9:05 11:02 13: 34 15: 21 17 017 18 : 57 20 : 38 22 : 24
Unosumai " 6:26 7:21 8:16| 9:15 11:10 13 :40 15:26 17 : 23 19:02 20 : 43 22 :29
Ryoishi " 6 : 31 7:25 8:20 9:19 11:14 13: 44 15 : 31 17 . 27 19 :07 20 : 48 22 . 34
Kamaishi Arival 6:39 7 .34 8:29| 9:28 11:23 13 :53 15:39 17 : 387 19:16 20 :58 22 : 44

! !
Train No. 202D 204D 206D 2208D | 5210D 2212D 214D | 5216D 218D 220D 222D
Kamaishi Depers 5:45 6 :45 741 8:33| 9:35 11:38 14:13|15: 46 18:18 19:45 21:04
Heita " 5:50 6:50 7:46 8:38| 9:40 11:43 14:18|15: 51 18 : 23 19 : 50 21:09
Toni " 5:56 6:56 7:52 8:44| 9:46 11:49 14 :24|15:59 18 : 29 19 : 56 21:15

Yoshihama " 6:03 7:02 7 :59 8:52| 9:53 11:56 14 :32|16: 06 18 : 36 20:03 21:22
Sanriku " 6:09 7:10 8:05 8:58| 9:59 12:02 14:38|16:12 18 : 44 20 : 09 21:28
Horei " 6:13 7:14 8:09 9:02(10:08 12:06 14:42|116:16 18 : 48 20:13 21:32
Koishihama " 6:17 7:18 8:13 9:06(10:09 12:13 14:49|16: 20 18 :52 20:17 21:36
Ryori " 6:21 7 :22 8:17 9:10|10: 15 12 :17 14 :54 (16 : 24 18 : 56 20 : 21 21: 40

Rikuzen—Akasaki | 7 6:27 7:28 8:23 9:16(10: 22 12 :23 15:00|16: 30 19:02 20: 27 21: 46
Sakari amval | 6 1 32 7:388 8:28 9:21|10: 27 12 :28 15: 05|16 : 35 19:07 20 : 32 21:51

Riasu Line Time Table Outbound Revised March 18 2023 Sanriku Railway Co,Ltd.
Departure Miyako Miyako |wate-Funakoshif Miyako | Kamaishi Sakari Kamaishi Sakari Kamaishi Sakari Sakari Sakari Miyako Miyako Sakari Kamaishi [ Miyako Sakari Miyako Sakari Kamaishi [ Miyako Miyako Sakari Kamaishi Sakari Kamaishi Sakari
Destination Kuiji Kuji Miyako Kuiji Kuiji Kamaishi Miyako Kamaishi Kuiji Kuji Miyako Miyako Kuiji Kuji Kamaishi Miyako Kuji Miyako Kuji Kamaishi Miyako Kuji Kuji Kamaishi Miyako Kamaishi Miyako Kamaishi
Train No. 201D 203D 5205D | 2207D | 2209D 211D 2213D 215D 217D 219D 221D
Sakari Desertare 5:43 6:46 8:03|10:03|11:08 13:00 15: 20 16 : 49 18 : 20 19 : 43 21:02

Rikuzen—Akasaki | # 5:48 6:51 8:08|10:08|11:13 13:05 15:25 16 : 54 18: 25 19 : 48 21:07
Ryori " 5:55 6:58 8:17|10:15(11:20 13:12 15:32 17 : 01 18 : 32 19 : 55 21:14

Koishihama " 5:59 7:02 8:21|10:22|11:27 13:19 15: 39 17 : 05 18 : 36 19 : 59 21:18
Horei " 6:03 7 :06 8:25|10:25(11:30 13:22 15:42 17 : 09 18 : 40 20:03 21:22
Sanriku " 6:09 7:10 8:29|10:29(11:34 13:26 15: 46 17 : 13 18 : 44 20 : 09 21:28
Yoshihama " 6:14 7:15 8:34|10:35(11:40 13:32 15:52 17 :18 18 : 49 20:14 21:33
Toni " 6:21 7:22 8:44|110:41(11:49 13:39 15:59 17 : 25 18 : 56 20 : 21 21:40
Heita " 6:28 7 :28 8:50|10:47(11:56 13: 46 16 : 06 17 : 381 19:03 20 : 27 21:46
Kamaishi Arival 6:32 7 :33 8:55|110:52|12:01 13 :51 16 : 11 17 : 36 19:08 20 : 32 21 :51

1 1
Train No. 1D 1003D 5D 1007D [ 5009D [ 2011D | 2013D 15D 5017D 19D 21D 23D

Kamaishi Deomrrs 6:02 6:55 7:50| 9:03[10:58(12:18 14:12 16 : 21 18 : 03 19:43 21:09
Ryoishi " 6:11 7 :04 7:58| 9:11|11:06(12:26 14 : 20 16 : 30 18:12 19 : 51 21:19
Unosumai " 6:14 7:07 8:02| 9:15|11:10(12:30 14 : 24 16 : 34 18:16 19 : 565 21:23
Otsuchi " 6 : 20 7:15 8:10| 9:20|11:15(12:35 14 : 29 16 : 39 18 : 21 20 : 00 21:28
Kirikiri " 6:26 7:21 8:16| 9:26|11:21(12: 41 14 : 35 16 : 45 18 : 27 20 : 06 21 : 34

Namiitakaigan " 6:29 7:25 8:19| 9:30(|11:25(12:45 14 : 38 16 : 48 18 : 30 20:10 21:38

Iwate—Funakoshi | # 5:583 6 :38 7 :35 8:28 9:38(11:35|12:56 14 : 46 17 : 00 18 : 39 20 : 21 21 :47
Orikasa " 5:59 6:43 7:41 8:33| 9:44|11:42(13:02 14 :52 17 : 05 18 : 44 20 : 26 21:53

Rikuchu-Yamada | # 6:02 6:49 7:44 8:36| 9:47|11:45(13:08 14 :55 17 : 08 18 : 47 20: 29 21:58

Toyomane " 6:16 7 : 06 7 : 59 8:51]10:02|12:00|13:23 15: 09 17 : 23 19:02 20 : 44 22 :14
Haraikawa " 6:22 7:12 8:05 8:57|10:08|12:06(13:29 15:15 17 : 29 19:08 20 : 50 22 :20
Tugaruishi " 6:25 7:18 8:08 9:00|10:11|12:09(13:32 15:18 17 : 83 19: 11 20 : 54 22 :23

Yagisawa-Miyakotandai | /7 6:33 7:25 8:16 9:08|10:19(12:17[13: 40 15: 25 17 : 41 19:18 21:01 22 : 31
Sokei " 6:36 7:29 8:19 9:11|10:22|12:20(13:43 15: 29 17 : 44 19 : 21 21:04 22 : 34
Miyako Arival 6 :39 7:32 8:22 9:14|10:25(|12:23(13: 46 15 :32 17 : 48 19: 24 21:08 22 :37

1 1
Train No. 101D 103D 105D | 1107D 1109D [ 5111D 113D 115D 117D 5119D 121D 123D
Miyako ol 5 : 00| 5:58 6:55| 7:52 9:23|10:40 13:54|15:05 16 : 35 18 : 19 19:37|20:50

Yamaguchi-Danchi| 7 5:04 6:02 6 :59 7 : 55 9:26(10: 43 13:58|15: 08 16 : 38 18 : 23 19:41|20:54

Ichinowatari " 5:10 6 :09 7 : 05 8:02 9:35|10:50 14 :04(15:15 16 : 45 18 : 29 19:50|21:08
Sabane " 5:15| 6:13 7:10| 8:06 9:39|10:54 14:09|15:19 16 : 49 18 : 34 19:54|21:07
Taro " 5:19| 6:18 7:14| 8:11 9:45|10:59 14:14|15:29 16 : 54 18 : 43 19:59|21: 11
Shin-Taro " 5:21 6:19 7:16| 8:12 9:47|11:00 14 :15|15: 31 16 : 56 18 : 45 20:00(21:13
Settai " 5:29| 6:28 7:25| 8:21 9:55|11:09 14 :24|15:39 17 : 04 18 : 53 20:09(21:21

Iwaizumi-Omote | 7 5:34| 6:33 7:30| 8:25 10:00|11:13 14:29|15: 44 17 - 11 18 : 58 20:14(21:26

Shimanokoshi " 5:43| 6:41 7:39| 8:33 10: 09|11 : 21 14:37|15:52 17 :19 19:07 20:22(21:34
Tanohata " 5:49| 6:45 7:42| 8:37 10: 13|11 :28 14:41|15:55 17 : 22 19:13 20:26(21:37
Fudai " 5:59| 6:55 7:53| 8:47 10:24|11:38 14 : 53|16 : 06 17 : 32 19:23 20:36(21:48

Shirai-Kaigan " 6:05| 7:01 7:58| 8:53 10:29|11: 44 14 :58|16: 11 17 : 37 19 :28 20:41(21:53
Horinai " 6:09| 7:05 8:03| 8:59 10:87|11:55 15: 04|16 : 22 17 : 42 19:32 20:45(21:57

Noda-Tamagawa " 6:15 7:14 8 :09 9:06 10:44|12 : 04 15:11]|16 : 34 17 : 51 19 : 38 20:51|22:083

Tofugaura—Kaigan | # 6:18 7:17 8:12 9:10 10:47|12:08 15:14(16: 37 17 : 54 19 : 41 20:54(22:06

Rikuchu-Noda " 6:21 7:21 8:18| 9:14 10:52|12: 21 15:18|16: 41 17 : 57 19 :47 21:00(22:09

Rikuchu-Ube " 6:26| 7:26 8:23| 9:19 10:57|12:26 15:23|16: 46 18 :02 19:52 21:05(22:14
Kuiji amvall 60 35| 7 :35 8:382| 9:28 11:06|12:34 15:31|16: 54 18 : 11 20: 01 21:13|22:23




